Type CDLC  Carboncap High-Power Board-Mount Ultracapacitor
4 Pin Radial Type
This leading edge, organic electrolyte D cell ultracapacitor can easily
handle more than a half million duty cycles and is designed for reverse
proof surface mount assembly.  They are suited for industrial power
back up, renewable energy systems, short term UPS, and telecom
applications.
Highlights

CDLC - Carbon Double Layer 351 = 350 E = -0% / +20% 2R7 = 2.7 T11 =  4 pin radial
             Cell
Part Numbering System
 12  7
 10.100
 10.100
 64.900MAX
DATA MATRIX
16X16
4X4mmSAFETY VENT
 61.500
 33.300
 7.700 ±0.500
 3
D
C
B
AA
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
<INSERT COMPANY NAME HERE>.  ANY
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
<INSERT COMPANY NAME HERE> IS
PROHIBITED.
DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm
TOLERANCES:
ANGULAR MACH  1º  BEND  2º
DECIMAL   0.127mm
FINISH
CHECKED
COMMENTS:
NAME
TITLE:
SIZE
B
DWG.  NO. REV
SCALE:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
05/18/11
SHEET 1 OF 1DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
PAUL JORISSEN
DATE
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
MATERIAL
DRAWN
Approval Signatures CARBONCAP
05/18/11BRIAN PADELFORD
 12
 7
 10.100  10.100
 5.200 X 3
 2.600 X 3
 6.350
 3.500
LANDING & DRILL PATTERNS:
BOARD THICKNESS: 1.5 TO 3.2mm
D
C
B
AA
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF